ARCHISHAPE® 2.0 Linear Power
Datasheet
Benefits
Compact size with high lumen output
 — Easy fit in different architectural structures
 — High lumen package for long distance washing
Dedicated optic design
 — Even washing effect

individual product that may differ from the typical values.
ARCHISHAPE® 2.0 Linear Power
Ordering Codes
07/19 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2019 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 7 of 8
Due to the manufacturing processes of LED, the polar candela distribution and distance luminaries only reflect statistical figures and do not necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of
individual product that may differ from the typical values.
Fixture (DMX)
Short Text Power Length CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
ASL PWR AC 70W 830 36D D1 1000 CE 70W 1000mm 3000K 36° AM313870055 4062172072717
ASL PWR AC 70W 840 36D D1 1000 CE 70W 1000mm 4000K 36° AM315170055 4062172073462
ASL PWR AC 34W 830 36D D1 500 CE 34W 500mm 3000K 36° AM315180055 4062172072731
ASL PWR AC 34W 840 36D D1 500 CE 34W 500mm 4000K 36° AM315190055 4062172073387
ASL PWR AC 20W 830 36D D1 300 CE 20W 300mm 3000K 36° AM315200055 4062172072755
ASL PWR AC 20W 840 36D D1 300 CE 20W 300mm 4000K 36° AM315210055 4062172073325
ASL PWR AC 70W 830 15X30 D1 1000 CE 70W 1000mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM315220055 4062172072779
ASL PWR AC 70W 840 15X30 D1 1000 CE 70W 1000mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM315250055 4062172073301
ASL PWR AC 34W 830 15X30 D1 500 CE 34W 500mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM315260055 4062172072885
ASL PWR AC 34W 840 15X30 D1 500 CE 34W 500mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM315280055 4062172073288
ASL PWR AC 20W 830 15X30 D1 300 CE 20W 300mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM315290055 4062172072908
ASL PWR AC 20W 840 15X30 D1 300 CE 20W 300mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM315300055 4062172073264
ASL PWR AC 70W RGB 36D D1 1000 CE 70W 1000mm RGB 36° AM315320055 4062172073424
ASL PWR AC 70W RGBW40 36D D1 1000 CE 70W 1000mm RGBW40 36° AM315340055 4062172073400
ASL PWR AC 34W RGB 36D D1 500 CE 34W 500mm RGB 36° AM315350055 4062172073363
ASL PWR AC 34W RGBW40 36D D1 500 CE 34W 500mm RGBW40 36° AM315370055 4062172073349
ASL PWR AC 18W RGB 36D D1 300 CE 18W 300mm RGB 36° AM315390055 4062172072984
ASL PWR AC 17W RGBW40 36D D1 300 CE 17W 300mm RGBW40 36° AM315400055 4062172073028
ASL PWR AC 70W RGB 15X55 D1 1000 CE 70W 1000mm RGB 15° × 55° AM315420055 4062172073042
ASL PWR AC 70W RGBW40 15X55 D1 1000 CE 70W 1000mm RGBW40 15° × 55° AM315430055 4062172073240
ASL PWR AC 34W RGB 15X55 D1 500 CE 34W 500mm RGB 15° × 55° AM315450055 4062172073080
ASL PWR AC 34W RGBW40 15X55 D1 500 CE 34W 500mm RGBW40 15° × 55° AM315460055 4062172073226
ASL PWR AC 18W RGB 15X55 D1 300 CE 18W 300mm RGB 15° × 55° AM315470055 4062172073127
ASL PWR AC 17W RGBW40 15X55 D1 300 CE 17W 300mm RGBW40 15° × 55° AM315490055 4062172073141
Fixture (ON/OFF)
Short Text Power Length CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
ASL PWR AC 20W 830  36D 300 CE 20W 300mm 3000K 36° AM247120055 4062172073585